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11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

19;
20.

January
February

March
April

May

. June

July

August

October

November
December

Official Holidays for the Year 2026 (B.E. 2569)
Royal Thai Embassy in Colombo
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29
28

23
31

Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Friday
Monday
Monday

Friday
Thursday

New Year’s Day

Tamil Thai Pongal Day
Independence Day

Makha Bucha Day

Good Friday

Songkran Day

Sinhala & Tamil New Year

Labour Day / Vesak Poya Day
Coronation Day

H.M.Queen Suthida
Bajrasudhabimalalakshana's Birthday
Anniversary

Poson Poya Day

H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkomn’s
Birthday Anniversary

H.M. Queen Sirikit, The Queen
Mother's Birthday Anniversary

Holy Prophet’s Birthday

H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej the
Great’s Memorial Day

King Chulalongkorn’s Memorial Day
Substitute for Deepavali Festival Day
Substitute for H.M. King Bhumibol
Adulyadej the Great Birthday
Anniversary, Thai National Day and
Thailand’s Father Day

Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve

Office Hours: Monday to Friday 08.30 am — 04.30 pm
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